
Wilmot Route 52      
AM KRHS/KRMS 
 

 
6:55   37 Cross Hill Rd 
6:57   Shindagen Rd & Stonebridge Rd 
6:58   Shindagen Rd & Jewell Rd 
7:00   Shindagen Rd & Village Rd  
7:01  490 Rte 11 
7:05   Laurel Ln & Hemlock Ln  
7:08   Route 11 & Joy Farm Rd 
7:10   Route 11 & Evans Rd 
7:11   Wilmot Gazebo Pick up bus 51 & 53 students 
7:12  42 Kearsarge Valley Rd 
7:15   Keasarge Valley Rd & French Rd 
7:17   Kearsarge Mtn Rd & Casacade Rd 
7:19   Kearsarge Valley Rd & Kearsarge Woods Rd 
7:20   544 Kearsarge Valley Rd 
7:22  423 Kearsarge Valley Rd 
7:23  304 Kearsarge Valley Rd 
7:24  Kearsarge Valley Rd & Baker Rd 
7:28   KRHS 
7:38   KRMS  
 
Wilmot Route 52 
AM Elementary 
 
7:57   Kearsarge Valley Rd & Kearsarge Woods 
7:58   Kearsarge Valley Rd & French Rd 
8:00   Kearsarge Mtn Rd & Cascade Rd 
8:08  Shaker St & Buker Way 
8:10   Shaker St & Mountain Rd 
8:11   Shaker St & Wilder Ln 
8:12  111 Shaker St 
8:14   599 Hall Farm Rd  
8:16   Hall Farm Rd & Sargent Rd 
8:20   NLES   
 
Wilmot Route 52  
PM KRHS/KRMS/Elementary 
 
2:38   Depart KRHS with students for 51,52,53,54 & NLES final destination 
3:00   Depart NLES  
3:07   111 Shaker St 



3:08   Shaker St & Buker Way 
3:09   Shaker St & Mountain Rd 
3:11  Shaker St & Wilder Ln 
3:14   56 Laurel Ln  
3:18   Route 11 & Joy Farm Rd  
3:20   Route 11 & Evans Rd 
3:21   Wilmot Gazebo 
3:25   37 Cross Hill Rd  
3:27   Shindagen Rd & Stonebridge Rd 
3:28   Shindagen Rd & Jewell Rd 
3:29   Shindagen Rd & Village Rd 
3:30   490 Route 11  
3:31  42 Kearsarge Valley Rd 
3:32  117 Kearsarge Valley Rd., Stop 40ft prior to driveway 
3:35   Kearsarge Valley Rd & French Rd 
3:36   Kearsarge Mtn Rd & Cascade Rd 
3:38   Kearsarge Valley Rd & Kearsarge Woods 


